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DE RIJN

Jeugdwedstrijd deel 2 2024-2025

Wageningen, 22-3-2025

Programmanr. 4
22-3-2025 - 17:26

100m rugslag

Gebjr 2015 - 2016
Startlijst

naam

Serielvan4
1 Mil de Mey
2 Kaleb Weitz
3 Sophie Verwoert

4 Danique van der Vaart

5 Isabella Zouzinov
6 Joas Lemmen

Serie 2 van 4

1 Jesse van den Bosch

2 Arthur Steenwoerd
3 Emma Baan

4 Bouwe Bouwman
5 Jedidja Berger

6 Mette Vink

Serie 3van 4

1 Ruben Schellekens
2 Lieke van Ingen

3 Matias Sturme

4 Anne Fennemore

5 Mirte Venne

6 Mark Hovhannisyan

Serie 4 van 4

1 Wende Boon

2 Jareon Derks

3 Maria Paz Montsma
4 Sophie de Korte

5 Sara van de Pol

6 Yara Steenhuis

vereniging inschrijftijd
De Rijn NT
De Vrije Slag NT
De Rijn NT
DWK NT
vzC NT
DWK NT
DWK NT
De Rijn NT
DWK NT
VvzC NT
De Vrije Slag NT
vzC NT
DWK NT
De Blauwe Schuur NT
De Rijn NT
De Rijn NT
De Rijn NT
VzC NT
DWK NT
DWK NT
De Rijn NT
De Rijn NT
DWK NT
De Rijn NT

201600333
201500705
201500354
201500300
201500028
201500141

201500399
201500547
201600476
201600023
201600080
201600008

201500401
201500008
201500609
201500562
201501266
201500137

201600368
201500397
201600284
201500352
201500090
201600170

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to De Rijn
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